East Anstey Parish Council Payments Over £100 Year ended 31st March 2019

02/05/2018 East Anstey PCC £
02/05/2018 Zurich Town & Parish Insurer Trust Accc £
06/06/2018 Heather Warne (Total Merchandise) £

06/06/2018 South Molton & Ringsash Methodist £

Circuit
04/07/2018 Heather Warne £
05/09/2018 Devon Air Ambulance £

05/09/2018 Love Musgrove MRI Scanner Appeal £
07/11/2018 John Hill £
05/12/2018 Citizens Advice £

06/03/2019 Community Heartbeat Trust £

450.00

327.98

216.00

108.00

926.35

550.00

550.00

975.00

100.00

472.00

Churchyard Grant

Annual insurance premium

Key rings with defibrillator code

Meeting Room hire

Food and drink for Village Fete

Donation from Fete profit

Donation from Fete profit

Cutting playing field grass

Donation

Defibrillator training & Village Emenrgency Telephone System



