East Anstey Parish Council Payments Over £100 Year ended 31st March 2019

02/05/2018 East Anstey PCC	£	450.00	Churchyard Grant
02/05/2018 Zurich Town & Parish Insurer Trust Accc	£	327.98	Annual insurance premium
06/06/2018 Heather Warne (Total Merchandise)	£	216.00	Key rings with defibrillator code
06/06/2018 South Molton & Ringsash Methodist	£	108.00	Meeting Room hire
04/07/2018 Heather Warne	£	926.35	Food and drink for Village Fete
05/09/2018 Devon Air Ambulance	£	550.00	Donation from Fete profit
05/09/2018 Love Musgrove MRI Scanner Appeal	£	550.00	Donation from Fete profit
07/11/2018 John Hill	£	975.00	Cutting playing field grass
05/12/2018 Citizens Advice	£	100.00	Donation
06/03/2019 Community Heartbeat Trust	£	472.00	Defibrillator training & Village Emenrgency Telephone System